TOWN CREEK

CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

~. SEEK SERVE, SHARE
A 2026-2027 School Calendar

TCG

August 10-14 Mon-Fri Teachers Return/Professional Development
August 11 Tuesday K4 & K5 Student Orientation 5:30 PM
New Family Reception 6:30 PM
August 13 Thursday 1%t - 6™ Student Orientation 5:30 PM
7" - 12" Student Orientation 6:30 PM
August 17 Monday First day of school

September 7 Monday NO SCHOOL -LABOR DAY
September 14 Monday Grandparents Day 8:00AM
September 16 @ Wednesday School Pictures
September 18 Friday Half Day/Interim Reports Issued
(Dismiss 11AM, no aftercare)
Sept. 21-25 Mon-Fri Spiritual Emphasis Week
September 23 Wednesday See You at the Pole 7:30AM
September 24  Thursday Breakfast with your Pastor 8:00AM

October 15 Thursday End of 1°t nine weeks

October 16 Friday Half Day (Dismiss 11AM, no aftercare)
Oct. 19-23 Mon-Fri NO SCHOOL - FALL BREAK

October 27 Tuesday Report cards issued via FACTS Family
November 1 Sunday Daylight Savings Time ends

Nov. 2-6 Mon-Fri Career Week

November 11 Wednesday Veterans’ Day Breakfast 8:00AM
November 20 Friday Interim Reports Issued

Nov. 25-27 Wed-Fri NO SCHOOL- THANKSGIVING BREAK

December 17 Thursday Christmas Program 6:00PM

December 18 Friday Half Day/Start Christmas Break
(Dismiss 11AM, no aftercare)

Dec. 21-Jan 3 NO SCHOOL - CHRISTMAS BREAK

January 4 Monday Return to school
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January 12
January 15
January 18
January 19
January 22
January 27
February 1
February 5
February 12
February 15
February 16
March 2-3
March 14
March 18
March 19
March 23
March 23-25
March 26
March 28
April 5-9
April 19-23
April 22
April 28
April 30
May 3-7
May 6

May 7

May 14
May 16
May 27

May 28
May 28

Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Wednesday

Monday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tues-Wed
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Tue-Thu
Friday
Sunday
Mon-Fri
Mon-Fri
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Mon-Fri
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Sunday
Thursday

Friday
Friday

End of 2" nine weeks/Fall Semester

Half Day (Dismiss 11AM, no aftercare)

NO SCHOOL - MLK JR. DAY

Report cards issued via FACTS Family

Middle/High School lunch with parents
100% day of school celebration

Open Enrollment begins.

Donuts with Dad 8:00AM

Half Day/(Dismiss 11AM, no aftercare)

NO SCHOOL - PRESIDENTS’ DAY

Interim Reports Issued

Spring and class pictures

Daylight Savings Time begins

End of 3™ nine weeks

Half Day (Dismiss 11AM, no aftercare)

Report cards issued via FACTS Family

IOWA STANDARDIZED TESTING

NO SCHOOL - GOOD FRIDAY

Easter Sunday

NO SCHOOL - SPRING BREAK

International Missions Week

Missions Week celebration night 6:00PM

Interim Reports Issued

Muffins with Mom 8:00AM

Teacher Appreciation Week

National Day of Prayer

Half Day (Dismiss 11AM, no aftercare)

Year End Reading Celebration

Celebrate TCCA Sunday Worship

Middle/High School End of the Year Activities

TCCA Awards Ceremony 8:00AM

4K Program 10:00AM

5K & 12" grade Graduation 6:00PM

Field Day

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
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